STUDENT'S FEEDBACK OF FACULTY TEACHING

CLASS :

Semester :

Faculty name :

Subject :
Feedback Feedback Questions and Grades
No. A B c D E
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Total Grades

Percentange

Average in %

Questions :

1: Whether contents and concepts of the course were delivered systematically?

2: Did the faculty improve your understanding & motivate you to think & learn by
industry / relevant examples?

3: Whether you were encouraged to participate in learning process?
4: Was the tests and assignments are thought provoking to improve the learning
levels?

5: Whether the faculty member completed the syllabus by conducting online
sessions / lectures regularly?




STUDENT'S FEEDBACK OF FACULTY TEACHING
CLASS :Computer Science & Engineering
Semester 3
Faculty name :Mr. MURCHITTE SANDIP JIVANDHAR
Subject :Digital System and Microprocessor (Theory)

Feedback Feedback Questions and Grades

No. C

© |0 [N | ||~ [N |-~

—_
o

-_—
—

—_
N

-
w

-
a

—_
»

-_—
~

—_
o

—_
©

N
o

N
[N

N
N

N
w

N
o

N
[@)]

N
»

N
<

-
N

aljlddlOoldMlOola IOV OO WO IO ||| |00 |D

(&2 I o> T I >N Ko > T [P~ (& B ST &) B &2 N &) B 6 B Ko >R NES RN o) I > 1) B He> I H6) B o> I Ne ) I I~ &) I (&) I o> T [ SS TN Ko >IN Ko >R Ko >R l v v}

(>0 N> I > [P P 6 B A S I 6 I | \C I ) B Mo > T I~ N P o) B o> I &) I He> T Ko > T [ S (&) I I > o> I S I Ko > B ) I No))

(S0 B > 15 NI 16, T ¥ =N ) I 15 N XS, I ) I N6 I (6 I Ko > I NGV TN o) N [N~ (¥~ o> I K6 I Ko >R o> B I N (6 I Ko > T o> KOV I o )N H6 B Ho ) B l w

N
[es]

(22 Ko> TN (6 I (4, T >N Fo> I &) B I~ &) [ 1) I (4 I Ko >l &) I Ko > I I~ He > B o> I Ko > Ko > o>l - N I~ N Ko B o> T ) I o>l e >R N>R i 3 | |




29
30

31

32
33
34
35

36
37

38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45

46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53

54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63




64

6 6 6 6 6
65 4 4 4 4 4
Total Gradeg 315 313 315 309 335
Percentange 80.77 80.26 80.77 79.23 85.9
Average in 9 81.38

Questions : 1: Whether contents and concepts of the course were delivered systematically?

3: Whether you were encouraged to participate in learning process?
4: Was the tests and assignments are thought provoking to improve the learning
levels?

5: Whether the faculty member completed the syllabus by conducting online sessions
/ lectures regularly?

2: Did the faculty improve your understanding & motivate you to think & learn by
industry / relevant examples?




