STUDENT'S FEEDBACK OF FACULTY TEACHING

Semester :					
Faculty name :	:				
Subject :					
Feedback		Feedback	Questions and G	rades	
No.	Α	В	С	D	Е
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					

Percenta	เทยู	je
Average	in	%

Total Grades

7

8

9

CLASS:

Questions:

- 1: Whether contents and concepts of the course were delivered systematically?
- 2: Did the faculty improve your understanding & motivate you to think & learn by industry / relevant examples?
- 3: Whether you were encouraged to participate in learning process?
- 4: Was the tests and assignments are thought provoking to improve the learning levels?
- 5: Whether the faculty member completed the syllabus by conducting online sessions / lectures regularly?

STUDENT'S FEEDBACK OF FACULTY TEACHING

CLASS: Computer Science & Engineering

Semester 3

Faculty name :Mr. MURCHITTE SANDIP JIVANDHAR
Subject :Digital System and Microprocessor (Theory)

Feedback	Feedback Questions and Grades					
No.	Α	В	С	D	E	
1	6	6	6	6	6	
2	5	6	5	5	6	
3	6	6	6	6	6	
4	4	3	3	3	5	
5	6	6	6	6	6	
6	5	5	4	6	6	
7	5	5	5	5	4	
8	4	4	4	4	4	
9	6	6	6	6	6	
10	6	6	6	6	6	
11	5	5	5	5	6	
12	6	6	6	6	6	
13	5	5	6	4	6	
14	4	4	4	4	4	
15	6	5	4	6	6	
16	3	3	4	3	5	
17	6	6	6	6	6	
18	5	5	5	5	5	
19	2	5	2	5	5	
20	5	5	5	5	5	
21	2	5	3	5	4	
22	5	3	4	4	5	
23	6	5	5	5	6	
24	4	4	4	4	4	
25	5	6	4	5	5	
26	4	4	4	4	5	
27	4	6	6	4	6	
28	5	5	6	5	6	

29 5 6 3 6 4 30 5 5 5 4 4 31 6 6 6 5 6 32 4 3 5 4 4 33 3 4 4 3 4 34 5 5 5 5 6 35 4 3 4 2 3 36 6 6 6 6 6 37 5 5 6 6 6 38 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 40 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 <						
31 6 6 6 5 6 32 4 3 5 4 4 33 3 4 4 3 4 34 5 5 5 5 6 35 4 3 4 2 3 36 6 6 6 6 6 37 5 5 6 6 6 38 3 3 3 3 3 39 5 4 4 3 5 40 6 6 6 6 6 41 3 3 3 3 3 3 42 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 43 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 44 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 45	29	5	6	3	6	4
32 4 3 5 4 4 33 3 4 4 3 4 34 5 5 5 5 6 35 4 3 4 2 3 36 6 6 6 6 6 37 5 5 6 6 6 38 3 3 3 3 3 39 5 4 4 3 5 40 6 6 6 6 6 41 3 3 3 3 3 42 6 6 6 6 6 43 6 5 5 5 5 44 4 3 2 3 4 45 5 6 5 5 5 44 4 4 4 4 4 45	30	5	5	5	4	4
33 3 4 4 3 4 34 5 5 5 5 6 35 4 3 4 2 3 36 6 6 6 6 6 37 5 5 6 6 6 38 3 3 3 3 3 39 5 4 4 3 5 40 6 6 6 6 6 41 3 3 3 3 3 42 6 6 6 6 6 43 6 5 5 5 5 44 4 3 2 3 4 45 5 6 5 5 5 44 4 4 4 4 4 45 5 6 5 5 5 44	31	6	6	6	5	6
34 5 5 5 6 35 4 3 4 2 3 36 6 6 6 6 6 37 5 5 6 6 6 38 3 3 3 3 3 39 5 4 4 3 5 40 6 6 6 6 6 41 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	32	4	3	5	4	4
35 4 3 4 2 3 36 6 6 6 6 6 37 5 5 6 6 6 38 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 <td>33</td> <td>3</td> <td>4</td> <td>4</td> <td>3</td> <td>4</td>	33	3	4	4	3	4
36 6 6 6 6 6 6 37 5 5 6 6 6 6 38 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	34	5	5	5	5	6
37 5 5 6 6 6 38 3 3 3 3 3 39 5 4 4 3 5 40 6 6 6 6 6 41 3 3 3 3 3 42 6 6 6 6 6 43 6 5 5 5 5 44 4 3 2 3 4 45 5 6 5 5 5 46 6 6 5 5 5 47 5 5 6 5 5 48 4 4 4 4 4 49 5 6 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 4 51 5 5 5 5 52 4	35	4	3	4	2	3
38 3 4 5 5 5	36	6	6	6	6	6
39 5 4 4 3 5 40 6 6 6 6 6 41 3 3 3 3 3 42 6 6 6 6 6 43 6 5 5 5 5 44 4 3 2 3 4 45 5 6 5 5 6 46 6 5 6 5 5 47 5 5 6 5 5 48 4 4 4 4 4 49 5 6 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 4 51 5 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54	37	5	5	6	6	6
40 6 6 6 6 6 41 3 3 3 3 3 42 6 6 6 6 6 43 6 5 5 5 5 44 4 4 3 2 3 4 45 5 6 5 5 6 46 6 5 6 5 5 47 5 5 6 5 5 48 4 4 4 4 4 49 5 6 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 6 51 5 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6	38	3	3	3	3	3
41 3 3 3 3 3 42 6 6 6 6 6 6 43 6 5 5 5 5 5 44 4 4 3 2 3 4 45 5 6 5 5 6 46 6 5 6 5 5 47 5 5 6 5 5 48 4 4 4 4 4 49 5 6 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 4 51 5 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 6	39	5	4	4	3	5
42 6 6 6 6 6 43 6 5 5 5 5 44 4 3 2 3 4 45 5 6 5 5 6 46 6 5 6 5 5 47 5 5 6 5 5 48 4 4 4 4 4 49 5 6 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 4 51 5 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 5	40	6	6	6	6	6
43 6 5 5 5 5 44 4 3 2 3 4 45 5 6 5 5 6 46 6 5 6 5 5 47 5 5 6 5 5 48 4 4 4 4 4 49 5 6 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 4 51 5 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 6 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 4 4 58 5 5	41	3	3	3	3	3
44 4 3 2 3 4 45 5 6 5 6 5 6 46 6 5 6 5 5 5 47 5 5 6 5 5 5 48 4 4 4 4 4 4 49 5 6 6 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 6 6 51 5 5 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 6 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 4 4 58 5 5 <t< td=""><td>42</td><td>6</td><td>6</td><td>6</td><td>6</td><td>6</td></t<>	42	6	6	6	6	6
45 5 6 5 6 46 6 5 6 5 5 47 5 5 6 5 5 48 4 4 4 4 4 4 49 5 6 6 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 4 4 51 5 5 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 5 5 6	43	6	5	5	5	5
46 6 5 6 5 5 47 5 5 6 5 5 48 4 4 4 4 4 4 49 5 6 6 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 4 51 5 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 5 6	44	4	3	2	3	4
47 5 5 6 5 5 48 4 4 4 4 4 49 5 6 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 4 51 5 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 5 6	45	5	6	5	5	6
48 4 5 6	46	6	5	6	5	5
49 5 6 6 6 6 50 4 3 6 6 4 51 5 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 5 5 6	47	5	5	6	5	5
50 4 3 6 6 4 51 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 5 6	48	4	4	4	4	4
51 5 5 5 5 52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 5 6	49	5	6	6	6	6
52 4 4 3 4 5 53 6 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 6	50	4	3	6	6	4
53 6 6 6 6 54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 6	51	5	5	5	5	5
54 3 1 5 1 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 6	52	4	4	3	4	5
55 6 6 6 5 6 56 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 6	53	6	6	6	6	6
56 4 4 4 4 4 57 6 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 5 6	54	3	1	5	1	5
57 6 4 4 4 6 58 5 5 5 5 6	55	6	6	6	5	6
58 5 5 5 6	56	4	4	4	4	4
	57	6	4	4	4	6
	58	5	5	5	5	6
	59	6	6	6	6	6
60 3 3 4 3 4	60	3	3	4	3	4
61 6 6 6	61	6	6	6	6	6
62 6 6 6 6	62	6	6	6	6	6
63 5 5 5 5	63	5	5	5	5	5

64	6	6	6	6	6
65	4	4	4	4	4
Total Grades	315	313	315	309	335
Percentange	80.77	80.26	80.77	79.23	85.9

Average in % 81.38

- **Questions:** 1: Whether contents and concepts of the course were delivered systematically?
 - 2: Did the faculty improve your understanding & motivate you to think & learn by industry / relevant examples?
 - 3: Whether you were encouraged to participate in learning process?
 - 4: Was the tests and assignments are thought provoking to improve the learning levels?
 - 5: Whether the faculty member completed the syllabus by conducting online sessions / lectures regularly?